
First Name Last Name Name of Business Email address
Alanna Lecce Alanna's Kitchen alanna@alannaskitchen.com
Linda Kroon Back Lane Treasures Kroonhouse@gmail.com
Stephanie Trieu Truly Posh Boutique st3phi3@rogers.com
mary pateras Marykjewels mpateras@hotmail.ca
April Knights Northern Maple Yarn Designs northernmapleyarndesigns@gmail.com
Randy Mellon Origami Owl/Think Goodness locketsdirect@gmail.com
Rhonda Starr Rhonda Starr Photography and Art starr1@sympatico.ca
Ashley Magloughlen-Malone Rose and Anchor Bakery ashley.magloughlen@gmail.com
Ashley Magloughlen-Malone Salt and Cedar Co. ashley.magloughlen@gmail.com
Julie Combdon The Things That Work Co jgcombdon@hotmail.com
Jennifer Elford Unravelled Knits And Stitches unravelledknitsandstitches@gmail.com
Vlad Sorin VeezBeez Apiary vsorin999@gmail.com
Alice Fung Young Living Essential Oils thecleanishmom@gmail.com
Alexa White-Hawley H2TBody order@h2tbody.ca
Tamika Martells Prevailing Organic Essentials mmarsena@live.com
Deborah Watts Tiny's Studio deborah0825@hotmail.com
Angie Thompson Foliage & Finds foliageandfinds@gmail.com
Jody Beside Karen Walker The Egg Farmers Wife Jody.Ratcliff@hotmail.com
Beverly Ferguson Road to ReNew You.   doTERRA essential oils essentialoilsbf@gmail.com
Karen Bradshaw Princess2Diva princesstwodiva@gmail.com
Lieke Hulshof Farmer's Daughter Creations farmersdaughtercreations@hotmail.com
Arizona Lanceleve Between The Pine Designs betweenthepinedesign@gmail.com
Peter Petralito Cannoli Express cannoliexpress1@gmail.com
Suzanne Lorimer Luxury Linen suzanne.lorimer@rogers.com
Rachel Fay A Sweet Life refay00@gmail.com
Aaron Clubine Aaron’s Art aaronclubine@hotmail.com
Angela Larosa Angelic Scents angelicscents.candle@gmail.com
Anna Morra Ar�zanna a.morra67@gmail.com
Astrid bb Gruzdz Astrid’s Christmas Cra�s Rongruzdz@rogers.com
Adrianne Morris Bee Leaf Soap & Candle Company beeleafsoap@gmail.com



Denise gilham Born Again Shabby Chic bornagainshabby@gmail.com
Chris�na Assenza Chris�na Cooks catering (Soup jars!) chris�nacooks@rogers.com
Jerry & Lynda Lasky coins & jewlry info@springvale.org
Edith Lewis Edie’s Kitchen edieskitchenjam@gmail.com
Lydia Fraser Elcys Studio elcysstudio@gmail.com
Kristen Warbeck Finding Fimo krissey14@rogers.com
Ka�e Gibbons GelMoment
Terri Phillips Kiss My Glass kissmyglass222@gmail.com
Joanna Rizi Kiss My Glass Jewelry joannarizi@rogers.com
Laurie Brooks Marykay Cosme�cs/ Beauty Consultant
Allesha da Silva Modern Manicures ( Color Street) modernmanicuress@gmail.com
Audrey Brumell Mommas woodworks audreybrumell@yahoo.ca
Rebecca Jerry My Child Infant Massage beccajerry2510@gmail.com
Cheryl Lemieux Organic Inspira�ons info@organicinspira�ons.ca
Solmary Estela Boada For�n Party Helpers By Sol partyhelpersgta@gmail.com
Patricia Manina Patricia's Designs patriciamanina@hotmail.com
Carrie Pinches Pinch Me Projects carrielpinches@gmail.com
Heather Aus�n Purple Joy Cra�s nurseghyll@yahoo.com
Sharon Rawlings Purrfect Gi�s sharonrawlings@hotmail.com
Diana Graham Re-Wined rewinedbarrel@gmail.com
Sarah Evans Sarah Evans Art sarahjayneevans@gmail.com
Lindsey Gibson Seasoned Signs lindzgibson@gmail.com
Sabrina Scanga Infan� Seint makeup sscanga@hotmail.com
Jane Mclellan Shiver Glass Designs shiverglass.designs@gmail.com
Victoria Molina Silver SA Ltd vmolina@rogers.com
Elise Coppola Simple Beauty Knits admin@simplebeauty.ca
Hilda Crick-McDermot Spahket Natural Luxury spahket@gmail.com
Stella Christodoulides STARSTELLA CREATIONS starstellacrea�ons@outlook.com
Susan Yalowsky Sweet Sheets syalowsky@gmail.com

gelandtell@icloud.com

Mklauriebrooks@gmail.com



Carolyn Williams SweetLegs Stouffville with Carolyn carolynwilliams1980@gmail.com
Terry Ratcliff Terry Ratcliff terry@ratcliff.ca
Racquel Boreland The Cupcake Garden kellispace@hotmail.com
Terri Phillips The Perfect Orchid theperfectorchid@gmail.com
Tracy McGrath Touchoflovecra�s1@gmail.com
Mary Agosta treatsbynonnamary and webejamminnn maryagosta@rogers.com
dawn connor Under the Shadow Felt dawn.con@hotmail.com
Jennifer Lehman JJ'crochet bou�que Jenny.poo.bear@hotmail.com
Lauren Francis Lo & Company loandcodesign@gmail.com
Cindi Harris 4th Bedroom Cra�works 4thbedroomcra�works@gmail.com
Julie Mar�n Sparkle Pop julienicolemar�n@gmail.com
Nadia Barre� Spice of life info@spiceoflifeselec�ons.com
Sandy Faulds Happyness is Handmade s.faulds@icloud.com
Erin Brazier Aunt Sarah's
Alma Khan NewLife Crea�on nataliakhan70@hotmail.com
Pam Kaur Tej Essen�als infoa�ej@gmail.com

Touch Of Love Cra�s/Tiny Toys and Treasures/Ro

auntsarahs@auntsarahs.ca


